Gate & Upper Helmsley Parlsh Council

Bank Reconcilltion as ar 31 March 2924 24 iy

Balance b/t 01 April 201 8242 73
Add recaipts 24278
738548
Loas paymaents 4824 ox
Balance ¢ff 21 Mareh 2018 2611 a4
*
Balance at bank and In hang:
invastment accaunt 23sd 00 -
Cumant secount J058.75 ~
Petty Cazh 0.00
497384
Unpresanted itema:
Rat Amount
100401 3740
100402 1681,00
100404 314,00 .
, n) _-_-—
0.00 201240 283114a
Ring Fanced Funding - Trnaparency Code 63425
Earmarked Funds - Repaits & Renewals - Loss Noticeboard 11BE.00

Parlsh Cauncll Funds

—_—
1051 18



"

/082018
1900.00
i45.98

LG5
248

235139

47254
T12.8%
3300
121.00

120.00

#2800
ILERE]

1065 48
70,00
1324

3T

GIINER

ABeI 27
*

GATT & UPPER HELMSLEY PARISH COUNGI

Incatme and Lxpenditure Account Year fnttg 31 March 2004

Income

Procwis

Val Neiuns

Village Hall

Grany  Tramparancy Cods
Bank Interes

Fatal eome

Expenditure

Strzey Light Elactricity
Elrest Light Maintenance
ISR

YLLA Subserintion
LA Training

Villazw Hall Hico

Doy Littar Nin

Grae Cutting Giranty
Parish Grass Cutting
Patisti Clerh Frponzes
Villzge Hatt Gram
Heticaboard

Partah Clesk Salury
Mitits

Miscellannous

VAT (To Neclzim)
Tota! Expanditure
Surplus/{Cefict)

Pratt
Huget
108/ Nusdgor 22192020
100,00 1600 1800
237.04
.00
e
572
\ —
3142.76 1800.00 1900
53344 $O0 #oo
o 750 250
745 350 A5
165 .00 150 2N
150 150
1601 00 250 k30
1196 10y 100
114.00
1122 48 1180 IR
140,00 100 3
10 X
106.78
\‘ B
A474.05 210,00 4420
233} -2 231000 2500

Dato. 16 May 2010



